Oregon Certified Mileage Submittals for 2020 Data Year - City

City Received Date
Adair Village 12/13/2020
Adams 12/14/2020
Adrian 2/3/2021
Albany 1/12/2021
Antelope 12/14/2020
Arlington 1/27/2021
Ashland 1/12/2021
Astoria 1/14/2021
Athena 1/25/2021
Aumsville 12/8/2020
Aurora 12/23/2020
Baker City 12/10/2020
Banks 1/12/2021
Barlow 2/24/2021
Bay City 12/3/2020
Beaverton 1/11/2021
Bend 12/21/2020
Boardman 1/30/2021
Bonanza 1/11/2021
Brownsville 1/25/2021
Burns 12/3/2020
Butte Falls 12/26/2020
Canby 1/7/2021
Cannon Beach 1/27/2021
Canyon City 12/13/2020
Carlton 12/7/2020
Cascade Locks 12/21/2020

Information: Contact Danny G. Spaulding - 503-986-4143
175 out of 241 cities received as of 4/1/2021




Oregon Certified Mileage Submittals for 2020 Data Year - City

City Received Date
Clatskanie 1/11/2021
Coburg 12/28/2020
Condon 12/1/2020
Coos Bay 12/31/2020
Cottage Grove 1/27/2021
Cove 1/14/2021
Creswell 12/1/2020
Culver 1/11/2021
Dayton 12/3/2020
Dayville 1/30/2021
Detroit 1/28/2021
Donald 12/10/2020
Drain 1/28/2021
Dundee 2/8/2021
Dunes City 11/30/2020
Durham 12/4/2020
Echo 12/1/2020
Elgin 12/10/2020
Elkton 1/11/2021
Enterprise 12/22/2020
Estacada 1/11/2021
Eugene 1/30/2021
Florence 1/29/2021
Forest Grove 1/30/2021
Fossil 11/30/2020
Gervais 1/28/2021
Gladstone 12/23/2020

Information: Contact Danny G. Spaulding - 503-986-4143
175 out of 241 cities received as of 4/1/2021



Oregon Certified Mileage Submittals for 2020 Data Year - City

City
Glendale
Gold Hill
Grants Pass
Grass Valley
Greenhorn
Haines
Halfway
Halsey
Happy Valley
Harrisburg
Helix
Heppner
Hermiston
Hillsboro
Hines
Hood River
Hubbard
Huntington
Imbler
Independence
lone
Irrigon
Jefferson
John Day
Johnson City
Jordan Valley

Junction City

Information: Contact Danny G. Spaulding - 503-986-4143
175 out of 241 cities received as of 4/1/2021

Received Date

11/30/2020
1/26/2021
1/28/2021

12/10/2020

12/28/2020
1/19/2021

11/30/2020

12/13/2020
1/31/2021
1/29/2021

12/15/2020

1/5/2021

12/10/2020
1/20/2021

11/30/2020
1/28/2021

12/14/2020
1/14/2021

12/17/2020
1/30/2021
1/11/2021
1/25/2021
12/2/2020
1/30/2021
1/26/2021

11/28/2020

11/30/2020



Oregon Certified Mileage Submittals for 2020 Data Year - City

City Received Date
Keizer 12/3/2020
King City 12/1/2020
Klamath Falls 1/20/2021
La Grande 1/8/2021
La Pine 12/21/2020
Lake Oswego 1/22/2021
Lakeside 1/21/2021
Lakeview 12/8/2020
Lostine 1/11/2021
Lowell 1/28/2021
Lyons 1/27/2021
Madras 12/3/2020
Manzanita 1/30/2021
Maupin 12/1/2020
Maywood Park 1/22/2021
McMinnville 12/17/2020
Metolius 1/12/2021
Mill City 12/29/2020
Millersburg 1/11/2021
Milton-Freewater 12/4/2020
Milwaukie 1/29/2021
Mitchell 1/13/2021
Molalla 12/8/2020
Moro 1/11/2021
Mosier 1/21/2021
Mt. Angel 12/10/2020
Mt. Vernon 1/12/2021

Information: Contact Danny G. Spaulding - 503-986-4143
175 out of 241 cities received as of 4/1/2021



Oregon Certified Mileage Submittals for 2020 Data Year - City

City
Myrtle Creek
Myrtle Point
Nehalem
Newberg
Newport
North Bend
North Plains
North Powder
Oakland
Ontario
Oregon City
Pendleton
Philomath
Phoenix
Pilot Rock
Portland
Powers
Prairie City
Prescott
Prineville
Rainier
Redmond
Reedsport
Riddle
Rockaway Beach
Rogue River

Roseburg

Information: Contact Danny G. Spaulding - 503-986-4143
175 out of 241 cities received as of 4/1/2021

Received Date

1/14/2021
1/12/2021
11/30/2020
2/2/2021
1/7/2021
1/11/2021
12/2/2020
1/25/2021
12/2/2020
12/8/2020
12/22/2020
1/25/2021
12/1/2020
12/31/2020
12/8/2020
1/25/2021
11/30/2020
12/21/2020
1/27/2021
12/3/2020
1/15/2021
12/9/2020
12/22/2020
12/1/2020
1/13/2021
12/4/2020

1/27/2021



Oregon Certified Mileage Submittals for 2020 Data Year - City

City

Rufus
Salem
Scappoose
Scio
Scotts Mills
Seaside
Seneca
Shaniko
Sheridan
Sherwood
Silverton
Sisters
Sodaville
St. Helens
St. Paul
Stanfield
Stayton
Sublimity
Summerville
Sumpter
Sutherlin
Tangent
The Dalles
Tillamook
Toledo
Troutdale

Tualatin

Information: Contact Danny G. Spaulding - 503-986-4143
175 out of 241 cities received as of 4/1/2021

Received Date

12/21/2020
1/25/2021
1/28/2021
1/28/2021

11/30/2020

12/21/2020

1/2/2021
1/29/2021
2/3/2021
1/27/2021
12/2/2020
12/9/2020

12/10/2020
1/26/2021

12/29/2020

12/13/2020
1/29/2021
12/2/2020
1/11/2021
2/11/2021
1/25/2021
1/21/2021

12/14/2020
12/9/2020
1/27/2021

12/22/2020

1/25/2021



Oregon Certified Mileage Submittals for 2020 Data Year - City

City Received Date
Turner 1/14/2021
Ukiah 1/14/2021
Umatilla 1/30/2021
Union 1/11/2021
Unity 12/10/2020
Vale 11/30/2020
Vernonia 1/11/2021
Wallowa 12/2/2020
Waterloo 1/12/2021
West Linn 1/28/2021
Westfir 1/13/2021
Weston 12/8/2020
Willamina 12/14/2020
Wilsonville 1/31/2021
Winston 12/2/2020
Wood Village 1/25/2021
Yambhill 1/5/2021

Information: Contact Danny G. Spaulding - 503-986-4143
175 out of 241 cities received as of 4/1/2021



