

Oregon Certified Mileage Submittals for 2020 Data Year - City

City	Received Date
Adair Village	12/13/2020
Adams	12/14/2020
Adrian	2/3/2021
Albany	1/12/2021
Antelope	12/14/2020
Arlington	1/27/2021
Ashland	1/12/2021
Astoria	1/14/2021
Athena	1/25/2021
Aumsville	12/8/2020
Aurora	12/23/2020
Baker City	12/10/2020
Banks	1/12/2021
Barlow	2/24/2021
Bay City	12/3/2020
Beaverton	1/11/2021
Bend	12/21/2020
Boardman	1/30/2021
Bonanza	1/11/2021
Brownsville	1/25/2021
Burns	12/3/2020
Butte Falls	12/26/2020
Canby	1/7/2021
Cannon Beach	1/27/2021
Canyon City	12/13/2020
Carlton	12/7/2020
Cascade Locks	12/21/2020

Oregon Certified Mileage Submittals for 2020 Data Year - City

City	Received Date
Clatskanie	1/11/2021
Coburg	12/28/2020
Condon	12/1/2020
Coos Bay	12/31/2020
Cottage Grove	1/27/2021
Cove	1/14/2021
Creswell	12/1/2020
Culver	1/11/2021
Dayton	12/3/2020
Dayville	1/30/2021
Detroit	1/28/2021
Donald	12/10/2020
Drain	1/28/2021
Dundee	2/8/2021
Dunes City	11/30/2020
Durham	12/4/2020
Echo	12/1/2020
Elgin	12/10/2020
Elkton	1/11/2021
Enterprise	12/22/2020
Estacada	1/11/2021
Eugene	1/30/2021
Florence	1/29/2021
Forest Grove	1/30/2021
Fossil	11/30/2020
Gervais	1/28/2021
Gladstone	12/23/2020

Oregon Certified Mileage Submittals for 2020 Data Year - City

City	Received Date
Glendale	11/30/2020
Gold Hill	1/26/2021
Grants Pass	1/28/2021
Grass Valley	12/10/2020
Greenhorn	12/28/2020
Haines	1/19/2021
Halfway	11/30/2020
Halsey	12/13/2020
Happy Valley	1/31/2021
Harrisburg	1/29/2021
Helix	12/15/2020
Heppner	1/5/2021
Hermiston	12/10/2020
Hillsboro	1/20/2021
Hines	11/30/2020
Hood River	1/28/2021
Hubbard	12/14/2020
Huntington	1/14/2021
Imbler	12/17/2020
Independence	1/30/2021
Ione	1/11/2021
Irrigon	1/25/2021
Jefferson	12/2/2020
John Day	1/30/2021
Johnson City	1/26/2021
Jordan Valley	11/28/2020
Junction City	11/30/2020

Oregon Certified Mileage Submittals for 2020 Data Year - City

City	Received Date
Keizer	12/3/2020
King City	12/1/2020
Klamath Falls	1/20/2021
La Grande	1/8/2021
La Pine	12/21/2020
Lake Oswego	1/22/2021
Lakeside	1/21/2021
Lakeview	12/8/2020
Lostine	1/11/2021
Lowell	1/28/2021
Lyons	1/27/2021
Madras	12/3/2020
Manzanita	1/30/2021
Maupin	12/1/2020
Maywood Park	1/22/2021
McMinnville	12/17/2020
Metolius	1/12/2021
Mill City	12/29/2020
Millersburg	1/11/2021
Milton-Freewater	12/4/2020
Milwaukie	1/29/2021
Mitchell	1/13/2021
Molalla	12/8/2020
Moro	1/11/2021
Mosier	1/21/2021
Mt. Angel	12/10/2020
Mt. Vernon	1/12/2021

Oregon Certified Mileage Submittals for 2020 Data Year - City

City	Received Date
Myrtle Creek	1/14/2021
Myrtle Point	1/12/2021
Nehalem	11/30/2020
Newberg	2/2/2021
Newport	1/7/2021
North Bend	1/11/2021
North Plains	12/2/2020
North Powder	1/25/2021
Oakland	12/2/2020
Ontario	12/8/2020
Oregon City	12/22/2020
Pendleton	1/25/2021
Philomath	12/1/2020
Phoenix	12/31/2020
Pilot Rock	12/8/2020
Portland	1/25/2021
Powers	11/30/2020
Prairie City	12/21/2020
Prescott	1/27/2021
Prineville	12/3/2020
Rainier	1/15/2021
Redmond	12/9/2020
Reedsport	12/22/2020
Riddle	12/1/2020
Rockaway Beach	1/13/2021
Rogue River	12/4/2020
Roseburg	1/27/2021

Oregon Certified Mileage Submittals for 2020 Data Year - City

City	Received Date
Rufus	12/21/2020
Salem	1/25/2021
Scappoose	1/28/2021
Scio	1/28/2021
Scotts Mills	11/30/2020
Seaside	12/21/2020
Seneca	1/2/2021
Shaniko	1/29/2021
Sheridan	2/3/2021
Sherwood	1/27/2021
Silverton	12/2/2020
Sisters	12/9/2020
Sodaville	12/10/2020
St. Helens	1/26/2021
St. Paul	12/29/2020
Stanfield	12/13/2020
Stayton	1/29/2021
Sublimity	12/2/2020
Summerville	1/11/2021
Sumpter	2/11/2021
Sutherlin	1/25/2021
Tangent	1/21/2021
The Dalles	12/14/2020
Tillamook	12/9/2020
Toledo	1/27/2021
Troutdale	12/22/2020
Tualatin	1/25/2021

Oregon Certified Mileage Submittals for 2020 Data Year - City

City	Received Date
Turner	1/14/2021
Ukiah	1/14/2021
Umatilla	1/30/2021
Union	1/11/2021
Unity	12/10/2020
Vale	11/30/2020
Vernonia	1/11/2021
Wallowa	12/2/2020
Waterloo	1/12/2021
West Linn	1/28/2021
Westfir	1/13/2021
Weston	12/8/2020
Willamina	12/14/2020
Wilsonville	1/31/2021
Winston	12/2/2020
Wood Village	1/25/2021
Yamhill	1/5/2021